

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 110366 | Version: 0 | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|---|-------------|---------------|-------------------------|--------|-------|--|--|--|
| Туре: | Appointment | : | Status: | Confirmed | | | | | |
| File created: | 7/6/2011 | | In control: | PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE | | | | | |
| On agenda: | | | Final action: | 7/26/2011 | | | | | |
| Effective date: | | | | | | | | | |
| Title: | Appointment of Terry Radtke to the Public Transportation Review Board by the Common Council President. | | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | THE CHAIR | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | APPOINTMENTS, PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION REVIEW BOARD | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Hearing Notice List, 3. Oath of Office | | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. Action I | Зу | A | tion | Result | Tally | | | |
| 7/6/2011 | 0 COMM | ION COUNCIL | A | SSIGNED TO | | | | | |

| 7/6/2011 | 0 | COMMON COUNCIL | ASSIGNED TO | | |
|--------------------|---|-------------------------|------------------------------|------|------|
| 7/11/2011 | 0 | PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE | HEARING NOTICES SENT | | |
| 7/11/2011 | 0 | PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE | HEARING NOTICES SENT | | |
| 7/14/2011 | 0 | PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE | RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION | Pass | 5:0 |
| 7/14/2011 | 0 | PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE | HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR | Pass | 4:0 |
| 7/26/2011 | 0 | COMMON COUNCIL | CONFIRMED | Pass | 15:0 |
| 110366 ORIGINAL | | | | | |

101220

THE CHAIR

Appointment of Terry Radtke to the Public Transportation Review Board by the Common Council President. CC-CC

dlf

7/5/11